▬ 12/13th Generation Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7/i9 Processors
▬ Intel® R680E PCH
▬ 4 x Memory Socket, Max. Up to 128GB DDR5 4400MHz with
ECC Support
▬ 4 x DP++, 2 x 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet
▬ 6 x USB 3.2 Gen 2, 1 x USB 3.2 Gen 2 Type-C at Rear,
2 x USB at Front

with Intel 12/13th Gen Core I Processors
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item P/N
GPU NVIDIA T1000 8GB graphic card RCC-GPU-T1000-01R
NVIDIA RTX2000 ADA RCC-GPU-RTXADA-01R
NVIDIA RTX4000 ADA RCC-GPU-RTXADA-02R
SC710N2-L HDMI Capture Card RCC-CAP-PCIE-01R
SC400N4 HDMI Capture Card RCC-CAP-PCIE-02R
SC400N2-L HDMI Capture Card RCC-CAP-PCIE-04R
SC410N4 HDMI Capture Card RCC-CAP-PCIE-05R
Intel 82574 LAN Card RCC-LAN-PCIE-01R
Intel I350AM2 LAN Card RCC-LAN-PCIE-02R
Intel I210 PoE Card RCC-POE-PCIE-01R
Intel I350 PoE Card RCC-POE-PCIE-02R
Intel WIFI module with kits RCC-WIFI-M2BT-01R
WiFI set ENL-5400PCI RCC-WIFI-PCIE-01R
Item P/N Quantity
Screw-Bind M3x8mm E1930030803R 8
Screw-Flat 32x8mm  E19300B0800R 8
Rubber for shockproof E199RK00010R 8